WSPA ID

303238
292692
300686
189770
293611
300301
161335
302298
294600
273609
300055
122827

42410
293162
299362
302562
162380
302785
298365
303090

70521
284973
301153
296889

16918
303416
222479
298218
303209
123920
213313
297898
298530

295923

Full Name

Doug Altman
Nick Andersen
Shawn Augustine
Paul Bangart
Molly Bergman
Terry Beschta
Karen Brunker
Treva Campbell
Aaron Casanova
Angela Coombs
Dan Czubin
Cheryl Erbrecht
Tim Gamerdinger
Kyle Goebel
Chris Gountanis
Garrhett Gretzinger
Randy Guzman
Tarek Hamdan
Peter Hilbelink
Tina Hogen

Heidi Hyde
Justin Ihlenfeldt
Jacob Guy Kakkak
Nick King

Denice Kistner
Bob Kivi

Kim Klemm

Eric Korb

Derek Kreckow
Robert Lange
Jeff Martin
Lonnie Minshall
Tyler Mosser

Jessica Noreus

Old Rating
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New Rating
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Description

Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to AA due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to Master due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to B due to tournament finish
Raised to Master due to tournament finish
Raised to AA due to tournament finish
Raised to AA due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to AA due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to Master due to tournament finish
Raised to Master due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to B due to tournament finish
Raised to Master due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to AA due to tournament finish
Raised to AA due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to Master due to tournament finish

Raised to A due to tournament finish



WSPA ID

295986
300401
301883
299773
302866
297608
293415
302631
299072

295725

Full Name

Ronnie Olson
Jeremy Pardun
Jay Peters

Dj Rahe

Zander Rasmussen
Lejeana Redlin
Josh Riley

Barb Santana
Adam Swenson

Shayne Winkel

Old Rating

A
B
A
B
B
A
B
B
B
AA

New Rating

3

Z » >» » 2 » » ¥ »

Description

Raised to AA due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to AA due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to Master due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish

Raised to Master due to tournament finish



