WSPA ID	Full Name	Old Rating	New Rating	Description
303238	Doug Altman	В	А	Raised to A due to tournament finish
292692	Nick Andersen	В	Α	Raised to A due to tournament finish
300686	Shawn Augustine	В	Α	Raised to A due to tournament finish
189770	Paul Bangart	Α	AA	Raised to AA due to tournament finish
293611	Molly Bergman	В	Α	Raised to A due to tournament finish
300301	Terry Beschta	В	Α	Raised to A due to tournament finish
161335	Karen Brunker	Α	M	Raised to Master due to tournament finish
302298	Treva Campbell	В	Α	Raised to A due to tournament finish
294600	Aaron Casanova	В	Α	Raised to A due to tournament finish
273609	Angela Coombs	В	Α	Raised to A due to tournament finish
300055	Dan Czubin	В	В	Raised to B due to tournament finish
122827	Cheryl Erbrecht	Α	M	Raised to Master due to tournament finish
42410	Tim Gamerdinger	Α	AA	Raised to AA due to tournament finish
293162	Kyle Goebel	Α	AA	Raised to AA due to tournament finish
299362	Chris Gountanis	В	А	Raised to A due to tournament finish
302562	Garrhett Gretzinger	В	Α	Raised to A due to tournament finish
162380	Randy Guzman	В	Α	Raised to A due to tournament finish
302785	Tarek Hamdan	Α	AA	Raised to AA due to tournament finish
298365	Peter Hilbelink	В	Α	Raised to A due to tournament finish
303090	Tina Hogen	В	Α	Raised to A due to tournament finish
70521	Heidi Hyde	А	M	Raised to Master due to tournament finish
284973	Justin Ihlenfeldt	AA	M	Raised to Master due to tournament finish
301153	Jacob Guy Kakkak	В	Α	Raised to A due to tournament finish
296889	Nick King	С	В	Raised to B due to tournament finish
16918	Denice Kistner	Α	M	Raised to Master due to tournament finish
303416	Bob Kivi	В	Α	Raised to A due to tournament finish
222479	Kim Klemm	В	Α	Raised to A due to tournament finish
298218	Eric Korb	В	Α	Raised to A due to tournament finish
303209	Derek Kreckow	В	А	Raised to A due to tournament finish
123920	Robert Lange	Α	AA	Raised to AA due to tournament finish
213313	Jeff Martin	Α	AA	Raised to AA due to tournament finish
297898	Lonnie Minshall	В	Α	Raised to A due to tournament finish
298530	Tyler Mosser	AA	M	Raised to Master due to tournament finish
295923	Jessica Noreus	В	Α	Raised to A due to tournament finish

WSPA ID	Full Name	Old Rating	New Rating	Description
295986	Ronnie Olson	Α	AA	Raised to AA due to tournament finish
300401	Jeremy Pardun	В	Α	Raised to A due to tournament finish
301883	Jay Peters	Α	AA	Raised to AA due to tournament finish
299773	Dj Rahe	В	Α	Raised to A due to tournament finish
302866	Zander Rasmussen	В	Α	Raised to A due to tournament finish
297608	Lejeana Redlin	Α	M	Raised to Master due to tournament finish
293415	Josh Riley	В	Α	Raised to A due to tournament finish
302631	Barb Santana	В	Α	Raised to A due to tournament finish
299072	Adam Swenson	В	Α	Raised to A due to tournament finish
295725	Shayne Winkel	AA	M	Raised to Master due to tournament finish